Products
PRODUCT CODE Ø MM X LENGTH MM PACKAGING
1715409 R48-020, 48 X 20mm 1500
1715410 R48-040, 48 X 40mm 1500
1715411 R48-060, 48 X 60mm 1500
1715412 R48-080, 48 X 80mm 1500
1715413 R48-090, 48 X 90mm 1500
1715432 R48-100, 48 X 100mm 1000
1715433 R48-120, 48 X 120mm 1000
1715434 R48-150, 48 X 150mm 750
1715435 R48-180, 48 X 180mm 500
1715436 R48-210, 48 X 210mm 500
1715437 R48-240, 48 X 240mm 250
1715438 R48-270, 48 X 270mm 250
1715439 R48-300, 48 X 300mm 250
1715440 R48-330, 48 X 330mm 250
1715441 R48-430, 48 X 430mm 250
1715442 R48-530, 48 X 530mm 250
1715445 R48-630, 48 X 630mm 250
1715447 R48-730, 48 X 730mm 250
Guardian B.V.    www.guardian.nl  |  Grasbeemd 14, Helmond |   0492 597400    |   info@guardian.nl
R48
Standard tube for fastening of membranes
in the overlap